

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 412 OF 2010

KARNATAKA PRADESH KURUBARA SANGHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19563-19568 of 2010

Date: 16/12/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr.Adv.
Mr. A.Mariarputham, Sr.Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.
Mr. Bramjeet Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Brajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gulfeshan Javed, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh

For Respondent(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr.Adv.
Mr. A.Mariarputham, Sr.Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.
Mr. Bramjeet Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Brajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gulfeshan Javed, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Liberty to file additional documents.

(Anita Malhotra)
Sr.PA

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master